
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204100000
40821

04/10/1992
10:33:27

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204100000
40831

04/10/1992
10:33:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

199204100000
40841

04/10/1992
10:33:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199204100000
40861

04/10/1992
10:33:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199204100000
41271

04/10/1992
12:18:19

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204100000
41281

04/10/1992
12:18:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204100000
41311

04/10/1992
12:18:22

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199204100000
41291

04/10/1992
12:18:21

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199204100000
41361

04/10/1992
12:18:26

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199204100000
41821

04/10/1992
02:28:17

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EDWYN R

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204040000
32451

04/04/1992
12:38:04

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES LONG, F REID 399 890

199204040000
32431

04/04/1992
12:38:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROLEN,
ROBERT J

399 888

199204040000
32441

04/04/1992
12:38:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS,
JAMES

399 889

199204140000
43511

04/14/1992
08:20:40

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199204140000
44281

04/14/1992
12:31:10

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204140000
44331

04/14/1992
12:54:36

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES YESSICK,
DONALD L

199204150000
45791

04/15/1992
01:11:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
LYNDA W

199204150000
45821

04/15/1992
01:11:14

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES DOWDA,
DEBRA ANN



199204160000
46891

04/16/1992
09:26:26

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANDAL,
MRINMOY

199204080000
37101

04/08/1992
02:23:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37131

04/08/1992
02:23:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37201

04/08/1992
02:43:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37161

04/08/1992
02:43:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37191

04/08/1992
02:43:11

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37221

04/08/1992
02:43:13

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37291

04/08/1992
02:51:18

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37301

04/08/1992
02:51:18

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37351

04/08/1992
03:00:36

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204080000
37361

04/08/1992
03:00:37

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP


