Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204100000 40821	04/10/1992 10:33:27	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204100000 40831	04/10/1992 10:33:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP						
199204100000 40841	04/10/1992 10:33:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199204100000 40861	04/10/1992 10:33:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199204100000 41271	04/10/1992 12:18:19	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204100000 41281	04/10/1992 12:18:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199204100000 41311	04/10/1992 12:18:22	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199204100000 41291	04/10/1992 12:18:21	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199204100000 41361	04/10/1992 12:18:26	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199204100000 41821	04/10/1992 02:28:17	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, EDWYN R						
199204130000 43271	04/13/1992 03:17:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199204040000 32451	04/04/1992 12:38:04	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, F REID	399	890				
199204040000 32431	04/04/1992 12:38:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROLEN, ROBERT J	399	888				
199204040000 32441	04/04/1992 12:38:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOGGINS, JAMES	399	889				
199204140000 43511	04/14/1992 08:20:40	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC						
199204140000 44281	04/14/1992 12:31:10	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY MORTGAGE CORP						
199204140000 44331	04/14/1992 12:54:36	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YESSICK, DONALD L						
199204150000 45791	04/15/1992 01:11:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, LYNDA W						
199204150000 45821	04/15/1992 01:11:14	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWDA, DEBRA ANN						

	I	1		I	1		I	T	1
199204160000 46891	04/16/1992 09:26:26	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MANDAL, MRINMOY				
199204080000 37101	04/08/1992 02:23:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37131	04/08/1992 02:23:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37201	04/08/1992 02:43:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37161	04/08/1992 02:43:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37191	04/08/1992 02:43:11	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37221	04/08/1992 02:43:13	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37291	04/08/1992 02:51:18	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37301	04/08/1992 02:51:18	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37351	04/08/1992 03:00:36	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				
199204080000 37361	04/08/1992 03:00:37	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP				